
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9TH
10:00 AM
Grand Mound Community Center
510 Smith Street
Grand Mound, Iowa 52060

80 ACRES M/L

Upcoming AuctionUpcoming AuctionUpcoming AuctionUpcoming Auction
CLINTON COUNTY, IOWA



DESCRIPTION
Peoples Company is proud to present 
the Wulf Family farm located in 
Clinton County, Iowa! The farm is to 
be sold as one tract at public auction 
on Tuesday, November 9th, 2021. 
The auction will take place at 10:00 
AM at the Grand Mound Community 
Center in Grand Mound, Iowa. This 
tract consists of 80 acres m/l with 
74.31 FSA Cropland acres with a 
CSR2 rating of 87.5. This nearly all 
tillable farm is located within a great 
farming community. Access to the 
farm is located along the property 
boundary on 170th Street. There is 
also tile throughout the farm.

Several competing grain marketing 
options available with ADM located 
in Clinton Iowa along with a variety 
of grain elevators in the area. The 
land would be a great add-on to an 
existing farming operation or a smart 
investment for the Buyer looking to 
diversify their portfolio. The farm is 
located in the North 1/2 of the 
Northeast 1/4 in Section 7 of Grant 
Township Clinton Co. Iowa.

87.5 CSR2

DIRECTIONS
 From Elwood head south 4 miles south until reaching 170th Street. Travel 
1 mile West until reaching the farm. 

FARM DETAILS
Farmland Acres: 78.56
Cropland Acres 74.31
Effective DCP Cropland: 74.31
Corn Base: 38.8 Acres with a PLC Yield of 176
Bean Base 35.5 Acres with a PLC Yield of 50

Gross Taxes: $3,692.00

AUCTION TERMS & CONDITIONS
Auction Method: Farm will be offered in one individual tract.  All bids will 
be on a price per acre amount.
Farm Program Information: Farm Program Information is provided by the 
Clinton County Farm Service Agencies. The figures stated in the 
marketing material are the best estimates of the Seller and Peoples 
Company; however, Farm Program Information, base acres, total crop 
acres, conservation plan, etc. are subject to change when the farm is 
reconstituted by the Clinton County FSA and NRCS offices.
Earnest Money Payment: A 10% earnest money payment is required on the 
day of the auction. The earnest money payment may be paid in the 
form of cash or check. All funds will be held in the Peoples Company 
Trust Account.
Closing: Closing will occur on or about Friday, December 15th, 2021. 
The balance of the purchase price will be payable at closing in the 
form of cash, guaranteed check, or wire transfer. 
Possession: Full possession of the farm will be given at closing, subject 
to tenant’s rights.
Farm Lease: The current farm lease has been terminated.  Farm will be 
open for crop year 2022.
Contract & Title: Immediately upon conclusion of the auction, the high bid-
der will enter into a real estate sales contract and deposit with Peoples 
Company the required earnest money payment. The Seller will provide 
a current abstract at their expense. Sale is not contingent upon Buyer 
obtaining financing.

Bidder Registration: All prospective bidders must register with Peoples 
Company and receive a bidder number in order to bid at the auction.
Other: This sale is subject to all easements, covenants, leases, and 
restrictions of record. All property is sold on an “As is – Where is” 
basis with no warranties or guarantees, expressed or implied, made by 
the Auctioneer, Peoples Company, or the Seller.  Peoples Company and 
its representatives are agents of the Seller. Winning bidder(s) acknowl-
edge they are representing themselves in completing the auction sales 
transaction. Any announcements made auction day by the Auctioneer or 
Listing Agent will take precedence over all previous marketing material 
or oral statements. Bidding increments are at the sole discretion of the 
Auctioneer. No absentee or phone bids will be accepted at the auction 
without prior approval of the Auctioneer. All decisions of the Auctioneer 
are final. Existing fences, if any, are in as-is condition and will not be 
updated or replaced by the sellers.
Disclaimer: All field boundaries are presumed to be accurate according to 
the best available information and knowledge of the Seller and Peo-
ples Company. Overall tract acres, tillable acres, etc. may vary from 
figures stated in the marketing material and will be subject to change. 
Buyer(s) should perform their own investigation of the property prior 
to bidding at the auction. The brief legal descriptions in the marketing 
material should not be used in legal documents. Full legal descriptions 
will be taken from abstract.

CLINTON COUNTY, IOWA

PeoplesCompany.com

Doug Yegge | 563.320.9900

Doug@PeoplesCompany.com

Alan McNeil | 563.321.1125

Alan@PeoplesCompany.com

YeggeMcNeilLand.com

UPCOMING AUCTION
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9TH
10:00 AM
Grand Mound Community Center
510 Smith Street
Grand Mound, Iowa 52060

80 ACRES M/L

TILLABLE SOILS MAP

88

133

184

933

84

2153

Nevin silty clay loam

Colo silty clay loam

Klinger silt loam

Sawmill silty clay loam

Clyde silty clay loam

Shandep clay loam

40.51

27.10

4.19

1.22

1.09

0.20

Percent
of FieldAcresSoil DescriptionCode

54.5%

36.5%

5.6%

1.6%

1.5%

0.3%

Legend

95

78

95

78

88

21

CSR2

Weighted Average 88.2



TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9TH
10:00 AM
Grand Mound Community Center
510 Smith Street
Grand Mound, Iowa 52060

80 ACRES M/L

700 6th Avenue
DeWitt, IA, 52742

PeoplesCompany.com

SCAN ME
TO VIEW THE 
LISTING ONLINE

Doug Yegge | 563.320.9900 | Doug@PeoplesCompany.com

Alan McNeil | 563.321.1125 | Alan@PeoplesCompany.com


